
East Suburban Catholic Conference
2016 Men's Football Conference Results

Varsity Schedule/Results

Week 1
Friday, Aug 26, 2016
Carmel Catholic 24 Waukesha West, WI 17
Rolling Meadows 30 Saint Viator 7
Nazareth 56 Dunbar 12
Marian Catholic 53 Urban Prep-Englewood 16
Franklin, WI 24 Joliet Catholic 14
Marian Central Catholic 41 Bowen 0
St. Laurence 31 Benet 21
Saturday, Aug 27, 2016
Notre Dame 29 Thornton 13
Sunday, Aug 28, 2016
Saint Patrick 47 St. Rita 44
Brother Rice 31 Marist 7
Week 2
Friday, Sept 2, 2016
DeKalb 38 Carmel Catholic 10
Wheaton North 37 Joliet Catholic 7
Saint Patrick 21 Glenbrook South 7
Saint Viator 39 Wheaton St. Francis 7
Yorkville 54 Marian Catholic 7
Benet 25 Notre Dame 16
Marist 24 Simeon 14
Marian Central Catholic 50 Milwaukee Marshall 0
Nazareth 41 Leo 0
Week 3
Friday, Sept 9, 2016
Notre Dame 22 Nazareth 17
Saint Viator 28 Marian Catholic 14
Marist 27 Carmel Catholic 8
Benet 14 Marian Central Catholic 10
Saturday, Sept 10, 2016
Saint Patrick 49 Joliet Catholic 35
Week 4
Friday, Sept 16, 2016
Notre Dame 35 Joliet Catholic 17
Saint Patrick 41 Marian Catholic 0
Benet 33 Saint Viator 14
Carmel Catholic 21 Nazareth 10
Marist 45 Marian Central Catholic 0
Week 5
Friday, Sept 23, 2016
Notre Dame 25 Saint Patrick 7
Saint Viator 17 Carmel Catholic 10
Marist 49 Marian Catholic 0
Benet 26 Nazareth 21
Marian Central Catholic 28 Joliet Catholic 15



Week 6
Friday, Sept 30, 2016
Carmel Catholic 10 Notre Dame 8
Saint Viator 48 Marian Central Catholic 32
Benet 56 Marian Catholic 7
Nazareth 10 Joliet Catholic 0
Saturday, Oct 1, 2016
Marist 41 Saint Patrick 13
Week 7
Friday, Oct 7, 2016
Marist 44 Nazareth 14
Notre Dame 26 Marian Catholic 6
Benet 38 Joliet Catholic 21
Carmel Catholic 45 Marian Central (2 OT) 38
Saturday, Oct 8, 2016
Saint Viator 27 Saint Patrick 21
Week 8
Friday, Oct 14, 2016
Marian Central Catholic 21 Notre Dame 14
Carmel Catholic 27 Saint Patrick 24
Joliet Catholic 55 Marian Catholic 7
Marist 31 Benet 14
Nazareth 20 Saint Viator 17
Week 9
Friday, Oct 21, 2016
Notre Dame 31 Saint Viator 21
Nazareth 49 Marian Catholic 6
Marist 41 Joliet Catholic 7
Benet 38 Carmel Catholic 14
Saturday, Oct 22, 2016
Marian Central Catholic 21 Saint Patrick 14


